Earl Mich Company Overstock Sale 1/2/2026
Products in bold blue type/italics are sold as is with no manufacturer warranty as they are past the recommended shelf life
Products listed in Red are non-stock sizes but material comes with full warranty.
The other products listed are either closeout items or items coming close to the end of shelf life but still covered by manufacturers warranty.
All products from the list are plus shipping and are limited to quantity on hand so act fast to get in on these great deals!
Don't forget - we can slit rolls down to other sizes and rewind to smaller rolls as well!

Quantity Size Material Description List price  Closeout price

VINYL

@ Avery SC950 Cast Vinyl
2.0 mil film with permanent solvent adhesive on a 78# liner.

1 15 X 10 Yds SC95042501510 Tomato Red $53.00 $31.80
1 15X 10 Yds SC900108EZ1510 Cover White $58.91 $35.35
1 15 X 10 Yds SC900108HT1510 Cover White $52.18 $31.31
1 15 X 10 Yds SC950646M1510 Bright Blue $66.83 $40.10
2 15 X 10 Yds SC900190EZ1510 EZ Black $58.91 $35.35
1 15 X 10 Yds SC95066501510 Intense Blue $53.00 $31.80
2 15 X 10 Yds SC95097001510 Buckskin $53.00 $31.80
3 15X 10 Yds SC950809M1510 Dark Charcoal $66.83 $40.10
3 15X 10 Yds SC95047001510 Burgundy $53.00 $31.80
1 15 X 10 Yds SC95083501510 Medium Gray $53.00 $31.80
4 15 X 10 Yds SC95025001510 Dark Yellow $53.00 $31.80
1 15X 10 Yds SC95083001510 Slate Gray $53.00 $31.80
1 15 X 10 Yds SC900861S1510 Etchmark $87.34 $52.40
1 15 X 10 Yds SC95064501510 Peacock Blue $53.00 $31.80
1 15X 10 Yds SC95087001510 Battleship Gray $53.00 $31.80
1 15 X 50 Yds SC95069001550 Light Navy $215.74 $129.44
3 24 X 10 Yds SC95065502410 Medium Blue $81.78 $49.07
4 24 X 10 Yds SC95071502410 Real Teal $81.78 $49.07
3 24 X 10 Yds SC95064002410 Light Blue $81.78 $49.07
4 24 X 10 Yds S$C95021002410 Primrose Yellow $81.78 $49.07
2 24 X 10 Yds SC95025302410 Imitation Gold $81.78 $49.07
1 24 X 10 Yds SC95098302410 Dark Brown $81.78 $49.07
2 24 X 10 Yds SC95069502410 Dark Blue $81.78 $49.07
3 30 X 10 Yds SC95083503010 Medium Grey $103.00 $61.80
2 48 X 10 Yds SC95083504810 Medium Grey $157.52 $94.51
1 48 X 10 Yds S$C95022004810 Canary Yellow $157.52 $94.51
4 12 X 10 Yds SC95019001210 Gloss Black $37.35 $26.15
1 15 X 10 Yds SC95069001510 Light Navy $53.00 $42.40
1 15 X 50 Yds SC95047001550 Burgundy $215.74 $161.81
1 15 X 50 Yds SC900861S1550 Etchmark $343.39 $257.54
1 24 X 10 Yds SC95080402410 Pewter $81.78 $61.34
1 24 X 10 Yds SC95078502410 Forest Green $81.78 $61.34
1 30 X 50 Yds SC95010103050P Gloss White $370.57 $277.93
Avery HP750 Calendared Vinyl
3.0 mil high performance high gloss film 78# kraft liner. 6 year film
1 12X 10 Yds HP75019001210 Gloss Black $14.86 $8.92
1 15X 10 Yds HP75078501510 Forest Green $22.76 $13.66
2 15 X 10 Yds HP75038001510 Bright Orange $22.74 $13.64
1 15 X 10 Yds HP75068001510 Sapphire Blue $22.74 $13.64
1 15" X 50 Yds HP75031501550 Tangerine $81.31 $48.79
1 24 X 50 Yds HP75023502450 Yellow $130.09 $78.05
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24 X 50 Yds

24 X 10 Yds
24 X 10 Yds
24 X 10 Yds
24 X 10 Yds
24 X 10 Yds

30 X 10 Yds
30 X 10 Yds
30 X 10 Yds

24 X 10 Yds
24 X 10 Yds

30 X 10 Yds

Smart 500 Series
3.0 mil polished polymeric flexible calendared vinyl with permanent acrylic adhesive laminated to a 78# clay-coated liner.
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Avery PC 500 Promotional
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EMC Smart1000 Cast Vinyl
2.0 mil 9 Yr High Performance
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12X 10 Yds

15X 10 Yds
15X 10 Yds
15X 10 Yds
15X 10 Yds
15X 10 Yds
15X 10 Yds
15X 10 Yds
15X 10 Yds
15X 10 Yds
15X 10 Yds
15X 10 Yds

15X 10 Yds
15X 10 Yds
15X 10 Yds

15 X 50 Yds
15 X 50 Yds
15 X 50 Yds

24 X 10 Yds

24 X 10 Yds
24 X 10 Yds
24 X 10 Yds

12X 10 Yds

15X 10 Yds
15X 10 Yds
15X 10 Yds

24 X 10 Yds

20" X 17 Yds

15X 10 Yds
15X 10 Yds
15X 10 Yds
15X 10 Yds
15X 10 Yds
15X 10 Yds
15X 10 Yds
15X 10 Yds
15X 10 Yds

HP75024002450

HP75044502410
HP75082502410
HP75010202410
HP75083002410
HP75010202410

HP75078503010
HP700101HT3010
HP75043003010

HP75068302410
HP75010102410

HP75068303010

SMT5221210

SMT5041510
SMT5341510
SMT5031510P
SMT5161510
SMT5201510
SMT5361510
SMT5301510
SMT5231510
SMT5381510
SMT5071510
SMT5481510

SMT5001510
SMT5131510
SMT7911510

SMT5391550
SMT5391550
SMT7911550

SMT5532410

SMT5122410
SMT5482410
SMT5032410

SMT5411210

SMT7901510
SMT5031510
SMT5231510

SMT5492410

PC50010102017

SMT10151510
SMT10561510
SMT10001510
SMT10131510
SMT10201510
SMT10411510

SMT10541510 (PUNCHED)

SMT10421510
SMT10201510

Sunflower Yellow

Fire Red

Light Ash Gray
Matte White
Slate Gray
Matte White

Forest Green
White
Cardinal Red

Royal Blue
White

Royal Blue

Dark Yellow

Matte Clear
Burgundy
Transparent
Teal

Kelly Green
Cranberry
Brown
Lemon Yellow
Tomato Red
Cobalt Blue
Plum

Matte White
Ocean Blue
Deep Etch

Light Red
Light Red
Deep Etch

Rose Gold

Victorian Blue
Plum
Transparent

Pink
Light Etch

Transparent
Lemon Yellow

Lavender

White

Light Tomato Red
Olympic Blue
Clear

Br Cardinal Red
Bright Orange
Kelly Green

Vivid Blue

Dark Green
Bright Orange

$130.09

$33.28
$33.28
$28.63
$33.28
$28.63

$44.20
$53.12
$44.17

$33.28
$28.63

$44.17

$17.81

$19.38
$20.08
$19.38
$20.08
$20.08
$20.08
$20.08
$20.08
$20.08
$20.08
$20.08
$19.38

$20.08
$44.62

$71.29
$71.29
$160.87

$28.74

$28.74
$28.74
$28.47

$17.81

$44.62
$19.38
$20.08

$28.74

$21.98

$93.16
$47.32
$43.13
$47.32
$47.32
$47.32
$47.32
$47.32
$47.32

$78.05

$19.97
$19.97
$20.04
$26.62
$22.90

$26.52
$31.87
$26.50

$26.62
$22.90

$35.34

$10.69

$11.63
$15.06
$11.63
$12.05
$12.05
$12.05
$12.05
$12.05
$12.05
$12.05
$12.05

$13.57
$12.05
$26.77

$42.77
$42.77
$96.52

$17.24

$17.24
$20.12
$17.08

$13.36

$31.23
$13.57
$14.06

$21.56

$17.58

$55.90
$28.39
$25.88
$28.39
$28.39
$28.39
$33.12
$33.12
$28.39
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15X 10 Yds
15X 10 Yds
15X 10 Yds

15 X 50 Yds
15 X 50 Yds

15 X 50 Yds
15 X 50 Yds

24 X 10 Yds
24X 10 Yds
24 X 10 Yds
24 X 10 Yds

30 X 10 Yds
30 X 10 Yds
30 X 10 Yds
30 X 10 Yds

30 X 50 Yds

48" X 10 Yds
48 X 10 Yds

15X 10 Yds
15X 10 Yds

24 X 10 Yds

30 X 50 Yds

48 X 50 Yds

24" X 14 FT

Smartwall Series

2
1

4

EMC Smart3000 / 2000

1
1

1

1

1

SPECIALTY VINYL

15" X 10 Yds
15" X 10 Yds

48 X 10 Yds

15" x 10 yds
15X 10 Yds

15 X 50 Yds
15 X 50 Yds

24 X 10 Yds
24 X 50 Yds

30 X 10 Yds
30 X 10 Yds

30 X 50 Yds

15X 10 Yds

Avery Specialty Vinyl
SF100 Series 3.2 mil calendered high bake paint mask vinyl

1
2
2

15X 10 Yds
15X 10 Yds
15X 10 Yds

15 X 50 Yds

24 X 10 Yds
24X 10 Yds
24 X 10 Yds

SMT10811510
SMT10541510
SMT10421510

SMT10391550
SMT10431550

SMT10201550
SMT10851550

SMT10422410
SMT10562410
SMT10202410
SMT10432410

SMT10003010
SMT10563010
SMT10203010
SMT10383010

SMT10203050

SMT10204810
SMT10314810

SMT10621510
SMT5401510

SMT10622410
SMT5403050
SMT10014850NEW

SMT10422414

SMTWALL50491510
SMTWALL50401510

SMTWALL50494810

SMT20541510
SMT20821510

SMT36141550
SMT36141550

SMT20822410
SMT20422450

SMT20573010
SMT20543010

SMT36103050

SMT36141510

SF100231S1510
SF100248S1510
SF100231S1510

SF100128S1550

SF100846S2410
SF100229S2410
SF100330S2410

Dove Grey
Vivid Blue
Dark Green

Primrose Yellow
Medium Green

Bright Orange
Medium Grey

Dark Green
Olympic Blue
Bright Orange
Medium Green

Clear

Olympic Blue
Bright Orange
Imatation Gold

Bright Orange

Bright Orange
Sun Yellow

Royal Purple
Hot Pink

Royal Purple
Hot Pink
Gloss White

Dark Green

Gloss White
Bloss Black

White

Gold Metallic
Elect Blue Met

Yellow Fluorescent
Yellow Fluorescent

Elect Blue Met
Autumn Gold

Silver UV Metallic
Gold Metallic

Blue Fluorescent

Yellow Fluorescent

Yellow Paintmask
Gold Mirror
Yellow Paintmask

White Paintmask

Chrome Mirror
Yellow Fluorescent
Orange Fluoresce

$47.32
$47.32
$47.32

$196.07
$196.07

$196.07
$196.07

$70.05
$70.05
$70.05
$70.05

$80.02
$93.16
$93.16
$93.16

$386.40

$135.06
$135.06

$47.32
$20.08

$70.05
$135.25
$513.58

$32.69

$18.32
$18.32

$49.97

$59.05
$59.05

$263.10
$263.10

$85.91
$350.42

$141.61
$111.62

$544.33

$61.69

$25.35
$76.48
$25.35

$96.04

$91.38
$155.91
$155.91

$33.12
$28.39
$28.39

$117.64
$117.64

$117.64
$117.64

$42.03
$42.03
$42.03
$42.03

$48.01
$55.90
$55.90
$55.90

$231.84

$81.04
$81.04

$35.49
$16.06

$52.54
$108.20
$410.86

$26.15

$10.99
$10.99

$37.48

$35.43
$41.34

$184.17
$157.86

$51.55
$210.25

$84.97
$66.97

$381.03

$46.27

$15.21
$45.89
$15.21

$57.62

$54.83
$93.55
$93.55
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1

30 X 50 Yds

48 X 10 Yds
48 X 10 Yds

15X 10 Yds

60 X 50 Yds

EMC PaintMask
3.4 mil flexible matte calendered film

2 12 X 50 Yds

4 15X 10 Yds

1 24 X 50 Yds

2 24 X 50 Yds

2 30 X 10 Yds

R-Tape EFX

1 15" X 50 Yds

1 15 X 5 Yds

1 15 X 5 Yds

2 24 X 10 Yds

1 24 X 5 Yds

1 24 X 5 Yds

1 24" X 26 Yds

3M 7000 Series

1 15X 10 Yds

REFLECTIVE

EMC SMART4800 Reflective
4.3 mil, 7 yr. high performance

1
1

1
1
1

24 X 10 Yds
15 X 50 Yds

7" X 50 Yds
6" X 50 Yds
1.50" X 50 Yds

3M 580/680/5100R SERIES REFLECTIVE

3

1
1

-
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1

WRAP VINYL

15X 10 Yds

24X 10 Yds
24 X 10 Yds

30 X 10 Yds Punched

15X 10 Yds
30 X 10 Yds

6'X10YDS
3'X10YDS
24" X 4 Yds
30" X12FT
1 X 50 Yds
2 X 50 Yds
4 X 50 Yds

1" X 50 Yds

SF100128S3050

SF100229S4810
SF100841S4810

SF100247S1510P

SF100231S6050

SMT8501250
SMT8501510
SMT8502450
SMT8542450

SMT8543010

CDBRSHSL 1550
CDLGETGO155 (PUNCHED)

CPBRSSIL2410
CPSMTSIL245
CPSMTSIL245

CPSMTROSEGOLD

71251961510

SMT48102410
SMT48101550

SMT4803750
SMT4803650
SMT48061.550

680811510

680762410
680822410

680643010 Punched

5100R851510P
5100R853010

5100R72 (MASKED)
5100R72 (MASKED)
680CR77244
680CR753010
680CR82150
680CR82250
680CR82450

98332150

AVERY SW900 SUPREME WRAPPING FILM

1
2

30 X 5 Yds
60 X 5 Yds

SW900193X305
SW9002350605

White Paintmask

Yellow Fluorescent
Brushed Chrome

Double Gold

Yellow Paintmask

Smartmask White
Smartmask White
Smartmask White
High Bake Yellow

High Bake Yellow

Durable Brush Silver
Lg. Engine Turn Gold

Brushed Silver Vinyl
Smooth Silver
Smooth Silver

Smooth Rose Gold

Apple Green

Gold Reflective
Gold Reflective

Black Reflective
Black Reflective
Black Reflective

Lemon Reflective

Light Blue Reflective
Ruby Red Reflective

Gold Reflective

Black Reflective
Black Reflective

Red Reflective

Red Reflective
Green Reflective
Blue Reflective
Ruby Red Reflective
Ruby Red Reflective
Ruby Red Reflective

White/Red 11 Red 7 White

Brushed Black
Yellow

$181.04

$298.83
$154.26

$113.24

$353.06

$69.23
$23.32
$138.46
$188.10

$58.72

$510.84
$92.65
$94.72

$79.71
$55.80
$55.80

$247.23

$64.76

$108.43
$308.93

$112.67
$96.57
$24.15

$220.73

$353.18
$353.18

$454.45

$131.15
$249.51

$34.28
$17.14
$134.66
$177.36
$52.72
$105.44
$210.88

$89.75

$144.97
$147.91

$108.62

$179.30
$107.98

$79.27

$264.80

$41.54
$13.99
$83.08
$150.48

$46.98

$306.50
$55.59
$56.83

$47.83
$33.48
$33.48

$197.78

$38.86

$65.06
$185.36

$84.50
$72.43
$18.11

$132.44

$211.91
$211.91

$272.67

$91.81
$174.66

$25.71
$12.86
$101.00
$141.89
$42.18
$84.35
$168.70

$53.85

$86.98
$103.54



60 X 5 Yds
60 X 5 Yds
60 X 10 Yds
60 X 8 Yds

- N = -

1 60 X 5 Yds
2 60 X 5 Yds
1 60 X 5 Yds

GF Digital Media and Laminate
3 24 X 50 Yds

30 X 100 FT
31 X 50 Yds
30 X 25 Yds
30 X 50 Yds
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54 X 50 Yds
1 54 X 100’
1 51 X 50 Yds

1 60 X 50 Yds

1 60 X 100 FT

1 60 X 50 Yds
Avery Digital Media

1 30 X 50 Yds

54 X 50 Yds
54 X 50 Yds
54 X 50 Yds
54 X 50 Yds
54 X 50 Yds

[ G G G Y Y

1 60 X 50 Yds
4 54 X 10 YDS
1 60 X 50 Yds

1 46" X 50 Yds

1 30 X 50 Yds

1 24 X 50 Yds
3M Media

1 54 X 25 Yds

2 27" X 50 Yds
Ritrama Media

1 30 X 50 Yds
BANNER

1 54 X 17 Yds

1 24 X 8 Yds
CUTTING MATS

5 12" x 18"

24 4" x 100 YDS
5 12" X 100 YDS

60 12" X 24"

SW9006810605
SW9004380605
SW9001020605
SW9004330608

SW9004750605
SW9002350605
SW900845M605

Dark Blue
Carmine Red Satin
Matte White
Cardinal Red

Burgundy
Yellow
Charcoal Matte Metallic

Check out our new overstock striping section for more great deals!

EMC SMARTS500

$147.91
$147.91
$147.91
$236.66

$147.91
$147.91
$150.76

3.0 mil polished polymeric flexible calendared vinyl with permanent acrylic adhesive laminated to a 78# clay-coated liner.

Qty: Size

Part ID

Color:

List Price:

$103.54
$103.54
$103.54
$165.66

$103.54
$103.54
$113.07

DIGITAL MEDIA/OVERLAMINATE

GF2302450 White Air Egress $154.15 $107.91
GF22330100' 6 MIL White Removable $96.32 $67.42
GF1053150 High Gloss $161.23 $96.74
GF7653025 Rainbow Holographic $180.49 $108.29
GF2303050 White Air Egress $192.68 $134.88
GF2485450 Matte Clear $225.46 $135.28
GF26154100' Clear Perf Window $506.01 $303.61
GF1075150 White Mounting Film $284.55 $199.19
GF8306050 2Mil Gloss White AE $640.00 $384.00
GF26060100' White Perf $562.23 $337.34
GF203HTAP6050 White High Tack $279.81 $195.87
DOL20603050 Gloss Clear $149.25 $104.48
MPI26115450 6 Mil Wall Film $396.68 $238.01
MPI26115450 6Mil Wall Film $396.68 $238.01
DOL30705450 Economy Clear $224.63 $134.78
DOL30705450 Economy Clear $224.63 $134.78
GF8445450 Automark Ultra Matte $450.50 $270.30
DOL30606050 Economy Gloss $249.59 $174.71
STATICWH5410 Static Cling $70.13 $42.08
GF2030PAE6050 Gloss White $271.84 $217.47
GF201HTAPAE4650 Matte White High Tac Air Egress $194.14 $135.90
MPI29003050 Gloss White Perm $128.37 $89.86
MPI29002450 Gloss White Perm $102.70 $71.89
85205425 Matte Overlaminate $421.19 $252.71
85195450 Luster Overlaminate $401.09 $200.55
DS30803050 Matte Clear $81.51 $48.91
SMTBANII130ZGL5425 Gloss Banner $51.75 $41.40
SMTBANII130ZGL5425 Gloss Banner $24.35 $19.48
NCM-S / 9812 Olfa Green Cutting Mat $19.60
SMART7504100 Smart Tac Standard $13.86 $8.32
782U12100 Med. Tac Premium Tape $54.97 $32.98
WHITE COROPLAST CORO FLUTES IN 24: DIRECTION $0.90

Closeout price



10 7" X 50 yds
5 7" X 50 yds
Avery V-4000 7 year reflective
55 1/2" X 50 yds
DigiMag 030 Matte White
29 4" X 50 FT.

SMT516750
SMT523750

V4000101R.550

.020 magnetic striping

Teal
Lemon

White Reflective

Matte White

$35.88
$35.88

$24.15

$15.00

$8.97
$8.97

$9.66

$6.00



